
  Huntland High School 2017 Lady Hornet Soccer        
 

 
 

Huntland @ Lincoln County (Scrimmage) 

LCHS, Fayetteville, TN 

Fri, July 28  6:30 PM 
 

Huntland @ Lawrence County (Scrimmage) 

LCHS, Lawrenceburg, TN 

Tue, Aug 8  6:00 PM 
 

Lady Hornet Play Day HS and MS 

Huntland School, Huntland TN 

Sat, Aug 12  9:00 AM – 5:00 

 

Huntland @ Community  

Community School, Unionville, TN 

Mon, Aug 21  7:00 PM 
 

Huntland @ Forrest 

Forrest School, Chapel Hill, TN 

Thur, Aug 24  6:00 PM 
 

Huntland vs. Webb School 

Huntland School, Huntland, TN 

Tue, Aug 29  5:00 PM 

 

Huntland vs Sequatchie Valley 

Huntland School, Huntland TN 

Thur, Aug 31 6:00 PM 
 

Huntland @ F'ville City 

F’ville City HS, Fayetteville, TN 

Tue, Sep 5  4:30 PM 
 

Huntland vs. Cornersville 

Huntland School, Huntland, TN 

Mon, Sept 11th  5:30 PM 
 

Huntland @ MTHEA  

Cook Soccer Complex, Columbia TN 

Tue, Sep 12  5:30 PM 
 

Huntland @ Nolensville 

NHS, Nolensville, TN 

Thur, Sep 14  6:00 PM 
 

 
 
 
 

Huntland @ Cascade 

Cascade School, Wartrace, TN 

Mon, Sep 18  5:00 PM 
 
 

Huntland vs. Marshall County 

Huntland School, Huntland, TN 

Thur, Sep 21  6:00 PM 

JV to follow 

 

Huntland vs. Loretto 

Huntland School, Huntland, TN 

Mon, Sep 25  5:00 PM 
 

Huntland vs. Saint Andrews Sewanee 

Huntland School, Huntland, TN 

Thur, Sep 28  5:00 PM 

 

Huntland @ FCHS 

FCHS, Winchester, TN 

Tue, Oct 03  7:00 PM 

 

Franklin County Rebelette Classic 

JV Only 

FCHS, Winchester, TN 

Sat-Sun, TBD  8:00 AM – 5:00 PM 

 

District Play-In game 

Week of Monday, Oct 09  TBD 

 

 

 

 

The vision of a champion is someone who 
is bent over, drenched in sweat, at the 

point of exhaustion, when no one else is 
watching.  

-- Anson Dorrance 
 


